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$319,000

919 HILLCREST DR # 814, HOLLYWOOD FL
33021
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Spacious and light 2/2 corner unit with brand new impact window
& sliding doors. Beautiful Italian gray tile floors through
out.Building has FULL RESERVES. LOW MAINTENANCE. Passed
40yr Certification. Beautiful new lobby & hallways. Fully equipped
new gym. Secured lobby with front desk concierge, laundry
facility on each floor, club-room, heated pool, tennis. Leasing
permitted […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: HILLCREST EAST NO 20 COND

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1150 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: No Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $588 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $4,566 Date added: Added 1 week ago

Original List Price: $319,000 DOM: 1

MLS ID: A11703327

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1150 sq ft StoriesTotal: 8

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned,
Guest

Security Features: Doorman, Card Entry, Lobby
Secured

View: Tennis Court View Building Name: HILLCREST EAST NO 20 COND

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 8

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Other, Primary Bath Tub

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open
Balcony

Architectural Style: Corner Unit, High Rise

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Electric Water Heater, Electric
Range, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven

Exterior Features: Open Balcony,
Tennis Court(s)

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: Lobby, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central Flooring: Ceramic Floor


